Laparoscopic Bariatric Instruments

MILLENNIUM
SURGICAL

SURGICALINSTRUMENTS.COM

UNMATCHED SERVICE * UNLIMITED INSTRUMENTS

822 Montgomery Ave #205
Narberth, PA 19072
(800) 600-0428

Our comprehensive line of high quality instruments designed to meet the anatomic and
procedural challenges of bariatric gastric bypass & banding surgery.

STYLE A:
RIGID, ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENT WITH
FLUSH PORT

Rigid, One-Piece
with Flush Port

52255-16A

STYLEB:
ROTATABLE, ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENT
WITH FLUSH PORT

52255-16B

Rotatable, One-Piece
with Flush Port

5MM @, BABCOCK GRASPER,

52236-16A

52236-16B

FENESTRATED TIP

52155-16A

52155-16B

33CM

52224-16A

52255-60A

52224-16B

52255-60B

5MM @, HOOK SCISSORS, 36 CM

52236-60A

52236-60B

SINGLE-ACTION 45CM

52155-60A

52155-60B

24 CM

33CM

52224-60A

52255-03A

52224-60B

52255-03B

5MM @, STANDARD 36 CM

52236-03A

52236-03B

GRASPER/DISSECTOR 45CM

52155-03A

52155-03B

24CM

5MM @, METZENBAUM 33 CM

52224-03A

52255-66A

52224-03B

52255-66B

SCISSORS, HARDENED 36 CM

52236-66A

52236-66B

STEEL, CURVED BLADE 45 CM

52155-66A

52155-66B

(16MM TIP) YT

M
5MM @, MARYLAND 3¢

52224-66A

52255-06A

52224-66B

52255-06B

36 CM

52236-06A

52236-06B

T GRASPER/DISSECTOR, 18MM

LENGTH TIP 45CM

52155-06A

52155-06B

24 CM

33CM

52224-06A

52255-23A

52224-06B

52255-23B

5MM @, DEBAKEY GRASPER, _ 36 CM

52236-23A

52236-23B

40 MM JAW LENGTH 45CM

52155-23A

52155-23B

24 CM

5MM @, HUNTER/ 33CM™

52224-23A
52255-58A

52224-23B
52255-58B

FENESTRATED DEBAKEY 36 CM

52236-58A

52236-58B

GRASPER, 20 MM JAW 45CM

52155-58A

52155-58B

LENGTH 24 CM

52224-58A

52224-58B




Laparoscopic Bariatric Instruments

STYLE A:
RIGID, ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENT WITH
FLUSH PORT

5MM @, DOUBLE CUP
FUNDUS MAXI GRASPER

5MM @, RETRACTION
GRASPER, LONG RIDGED
JAWS, 2 X 3 ATRAUMATIC
TEETH, SINGLE-ACTION

5MM @, WAVE GRASPER,
LONG BEVELED EDGE JAW,
DBL-ACTION

5MM @, DEBAKEY CURVED
GRASPER, w/ ATRAUMATIC
TEETH, DOUBLE-ACTION

5MM @, ENDO CLINCH
FENESTRATED GRASPER

5MM @, FENESTRATED
GRASPER, 20 MM
DBL-ACTION JAW

MILLENNIUM
SURGICAL

SURGICALINSTRUMENTS.COM

UNMATCHED SERVICE * UNLIMITED INSTRUMENTS

822 Montgomery Ave #205
Narberth, PA 19072
(800) 600-0428

STYLEB:
ROTATABLE, ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENT
WITH FLUSH PORT

Rigid, One-Piece  Rotatable, One-Piece
with Flush Port with Flush Port

52255-26A 52255-26B

52236-26A 52236-26B

52155-26A 52155-26B

52224-26A 52224-26B

52255-35A 52255-35B

52236-35A 52236-35B

52155-35A 52155-35B

52224-35A 52224-35B

52255-32A 52255-32B

52236-32A 52236-32B

52155-32A 52155-32B

52224-32A 52224-32B

52255-46A 52255-46B

52236-46A 52236-46B

52155-46A 52155-46B

52224-46A 52224-46B

52255-27A 52255-27B

52236-27TA 52236-27B

52155-27A 52155-27B

52224-2TA 52224-27B

52255-39A 52255-39B

52236-39A 52236-39B

52155-39A 52155-39B

52224-39A 52224-39B




Laparoscopic Bariatric Instruments

10MM, MIXTER GRASPER/
DISSECTOR, RIGHT ANGLE

US BABCOCK GRASPER,

SPRING TENSION,
ATRAUMATIC

10MM, STRONG ATRAUMATIC
CLAMP, 40MM CURVED JAW

Rigid, One-Piece
with Flush Port

52102-07A

MILLENNIUM
SURGICAL

SURGICALINSTRUMENTS.COM

UNMATCHED SERVICE * UNLIMITED INSTRUMENTS

822 Montgomery Ave #205
Narberth, PA 19072
(800) 600-0428

Rotatable, One-Piece
with Flush Port

52102-07B

52103-07A

52103-07B

52101-07A

52102-17A

52101-07B

52102-17B

52103-17A

52103-17B

52101-17A

52102-47A

52101-17B

52102-47B

52136-47A

52136-47B

52101-47A

52101-47B

5mm Diameter Monopolar Electrodes - with Suction and Irrigation Port

32CM OR 45CM
SHAFT LENGTH

“J”"HOOK

“L” HOOK

SPATULA

CONE

SLING

KNIFE

NEEDLE SUCTION TIP

LIST NO.
52205-57L

LIST NO.
52205-72L

LIST NO.
52205-58L

LIST NO.
52205-77L

LIST NO.
52205-66L

LIST NO.
52205-65L

LIST NO. LIST NO.
52205-74L 52205-28L

LISTNO.
52105-48L

LIST NO.
52105-56L

LISTNO.
52105-58L

LISTNO.
52105-58L

LISTNO.
52105-48L

LIST NO.
52105-47L

LIST NO. LISTNO.
52105-74L 52105-28L

LIST NO.
52205-57

LIST NO.
52205-72

LIST NO.
52205-58

LIST NO.
52205-77

LIST NO.
52205-66

LIST NO.
52205-65

LIST NO. LIST NO.
52205-74S 52205-27

LIST NO.
52105-48

LIST NO.
52105-56

LIST NO.
52105-58

LISTNO.
52105-58

LISTNO.
52105-48

LIST NO.
52105-47

LISTNO. LISTNO.
52105-74S 52105-24

LIST NO.
52205-63

LIST NO.
52205-73

LIST NO.
52205-64

LIST NO.
52205-84

LIST NO.
52205-68

LIST NO.
52205-67

LIST NO. LIST NO.
52205-74T 52205-26

LISTNO.
52105-54

LISTNO.
52105-57

LISTNO.
52105-50

LISTNO.
52105-60

LISTNO.
52105-52

LIST NO.
52105-51

LISTNO. LISTNO.
52105-74T 52105-23




Laparoscopic Bariatric Instruments

MILLENNIUM
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Trocar Incision Wound Closure Device - Suture Retriever Cones Also Available

SPRING HANDLE

O SYRINGE STYLE
PRECISION MICRO-POINTED AND POLISHED
— TIP WITH PLATFORM ON ALL OF SUTURE
RETRIEVERS

52203-41

Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hemia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 17 cm working
length, spring handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.

52203-41C

Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hemia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 17 cm working
length, spring handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.
(2-piece modular)

52213-41

Bariatric Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hernia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 20 cm
working length, spring handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.

52213-41C

Bariatric Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hernia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 20
cm working length, spring handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.
(2-piece modular)

52203-00

Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hernia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 17 cm working
length, syringe handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.

52213-00

Laparoscopic Trocar Incision Wound Closure & Hernia Suture Retriever - 3.0 mm diameter, 20 cm working
length, syringe handle, cleaning flush port, precision micro-pointed & polished tip w/ platform.

5mm Laparoscopic Needle Holders

33CM 45CM

TIP DESIGN

SHAFT

SHAFT

Features:

e Our most popular design
Maximum holding power, quick, easy finger release ratchet
The handle gives the user the most precise, ergonomically
hand manipulation
e Completely reusable

STRAIGHT 8 MM TC TIP

LIST NO.
52505-60

LIST NO.
52515-60

CURVED LEFT TCTIP

LIST NO.
52505-62

LIST NO.
52515-62

CURVED RIGHT TC TIP

LISTNO.
52505-63

LISTNO.
52515-63

SELF-RIGHTING NEEDLE TIP

LIST NO.
52505-64

LIST NO.
52515-64

CLOSED SELF-RIGHTING NEEDLE TIP

LISTNO.
52505-65

LISTNO.
52515-65




&
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(800) 600-0428

Self-retaining retract-robot:

EXTRA-LONG RETRACT-ROBOT 52088-01
AUTOCLAVABLE TABLE CLAMP 52090-53
5MM DIA., 37CM ARTICULATING FAN RETRACTOR 52505-15
10MM DIA., 45CM ARTICULATING FAN RETRACTOR 52515-16
5MM DIA., 45CM CURVED KITE-SHAPED RETRACTOR 52515-50
SET OF (3) NATHANSON RETRACTORS 52420-00

The Retract-Robot holding the
MNathanson Liver Retractor

& the Goose Meck Retractor holding a
Laparoscope. Nathanson retractor (set of 3}

LAP BAND® & GENERAL RETRACTION LENGTH LIST NO.

ARTICULATING RETRACTOR FOR LAP BAND® & GENERAL
i | — ] §
RETRACTION 36 CM 52511-21

ARTICULATING RETRACTOR FOR LAP BAND® & GENERAL

RETRACTION 52525-21

}j ROTATABLE ANVIL GRASPER W/ FLUSH PORT SPECIFICALLY 52515.20
b — SHAPED TO GRASP & HOLD THE ANVIL OF A CIRCULAR STAPLER
SPECIAL LENGTH AUTOCLAVABLE LAPAROSCOPE DIAMETER LENGTH LISTNO.

0 DEGREE VIEW 10MM 42CM 52515-00
30 DEGREE VIEW 10MM 42CM 52515-01

=-d;‘ RIS HEE VIS (LIS el B
0 DEGREE VIEW 10MM 42cM 52205.02

30 DEGREE VIEW 10MM 42CM 52205-03

SPECIAL LENGTH REUSABLE AUTOCLAVABLE TROCARS & SLEEVES DIAMETER  LENGTH LIST NO.

EXTRA-LONG MAGNA CLOSE THREADED
TROCAR SLEEVE & STD. TROCAR CR EEL FHIESE

EXTRA-LONG MAGNA CLOSE THREADED
@ TROCAR SLEEVE & STD. TROCAR oMM e st

EXTRA-LONG LIGHTWEIGHT SILICOMNE

VALVE TROCAR SLEEVE & STD. TROCAR ~ 12MM  15CM 52000-12T8

EXTRA-LONG LIGHTWEIGHT SILICONE
YALVE TROCAR SLEEVE & STD. TROCAR

15MM 15CM 52000-15TB
***All standard length trocars & sleeves are available.”™

REUSABLE VEREES NEEDLE 2MM 15CM 52003-12

CONTAINER FOR LAPAROSCOPIC INSTRUMENTS: LIST NO.

STERILIZATION & STORAGE CONTAINER
.
V

FOR (16) 45CM INSTRUMENTS SLlEE=




